
Product Specifications 

Style Name & Number: 
Collection:    
Plank Dimensions: 
Tile Dimensions:  
Construction: 

Wear Surface: 
Base:   

Plank Packaging: 
Sq. Ft. per Carton 
Pieces per Carton 
Weight per Carton 
Cartons per Pallet 
Weight per Pallet 

Tile Packaging: 
Sq. Ft. per Carton 
Pieces per Carton 
Weight per Carton 
Cartons per Pallet 
Weight per Pallet 

Warranty:   
Installation Method:  
Installation Approved: 

Prosperous  BCV50
Luxury Vinyl Tile 
  6” x 36” x .080” (2mm) 
18” x 18” x .080” (2mm) 

Urethane  - 6 mil 
100% Virgin Vinyl – No recycled content 

36 
24 
31.20 lbs. 
70 
2,520 lbs. 

36 
16 
35 lbs. 
64 
2,304    
15 Year Residential Limited Warranty 
Glue Down  
On, Above, or Below Grade 

Plank Tests: Results: 

ASTM E648-08 Critical Radiant Flux Class 1  0.45 watts/square cm2 or higher 

ASTM E662-09 Specific Optical Smoke Density Flaming Less than 450 

AATCC 134-06 Electrostatic Propensity 2.2 KV 

ASTM C1028-07 Static Coefficient of Friction 0.67 Dry 

Tile Tests: Results: 

ASTM E648-08 Critical Radiant Flux Class 1  0.45 watts/square cm2 or higher 

ASTM E662-09 Specific Optical Smoke Density Flaming Less than 450 

AATCC 134-06 Electrostatic Propensity 2.6 KV 

ASTM C1028-07 Static Coefficient of Friction 0.61 Dry 
10-17-14 last update 

We reserve the right without prior notification, to modify specifications, or substitute components as technological advancements or 
process improvements become available which improve the product’s performance. 

Please contact Technical Services at 888-387-9881, option 3 for questions regarding these specifications. 

Refer to www.themohawkgroup.com for a copy of our most recent installation instructions before beginning installation. 


